
 

Year 2 Timetable 

 

 

MC = Misconception Conference 

SDI = Same Day Intervention (Children who need further teaching in order to be prepared for next lesson) 

 

 

0
8

:4
5

  -
  L

in
e 

u
p

 o
n

 p
la

yg
ro

u
n

d
 a

n
d

 g
re

et
 c

la
ss

. 
0

8
:5

0
 –

 C
h

ild
re

n
 e

n
te

r 
to

 s
ta

rt
 t

h
e 

d
ay

. 

 
08:50 – 
09:05 

09:05 – 
9:55 

9:55 – 
10:45 

1
0

:4
5

  –
 1

1
:0

0
   

   
  B

re
ak

 

 

11:00 – 
11:15 

11:15 – 
12:15 

1
2

.1
5

  –
 1

:0
0

   
   

  L
u

n
ch

 

 

13:05 – 
13:20 

13:20 – 
13:40 

13:40 – 15:10 

1
5

:2
0

  -
 D

is
m

is
sa

l f
ro

m
 p

la
yg

ro
u

n
d

  
Mon 

P
re

se
n

ta
ti

o
n

 t
as

ks
 

H
a

n
d

w
ri

ti
n

g
, u

n
d

er
lin

in
g

, s
ti

ck
in

g
 in

 e
tc

 

Reading 
+ Speed 
Sounds 

 
English 

En
gl

is
h

 M
C

 +
 R

ec
al

l T
as

k 

 

 
Maths 

M
at

h
s 

M
C

 +
 R

ec
al

l T
as

k 

 

RML 
Spelling  

13:40 – 14:45 
Foundation 

14:50 
Assembly 

Staff in 
assembly 

 
Tues 

Reading 
+ Speed 
Sounds 

 
English 

 
Maths 

Mastery in 
Number   

13:40 – 15:05 
Foundation 

 

15:10 
Class 
Book 

 
Wed 

Reading 
+ Speed 
Sounds 

 
English 

 
Maths 

RML 
Spelling 

13:40 – 15:05 
Science 

(PPA – KS to teach)  

15:10 
Class 
Book 

 
Thurs 

Reading 
+ Speed 
Sounds 

 
English 

 
Maths 

13:20 – 13:30 

Library visit 
and AR 
tests 

13:30 – 14:00 

Foundation 
14:00 – 14:50 

PE 
14:50 

Assembly 
Staff in 

assembly  

 
Fri 

 

Reading 
+ Speed 
Sounds 

 
English 

 

 
Maths 

 

Mastery in 
Number   

13:40 – 15:05 
Foundation  

(ECT time – Supply to teach) 

15:10 
Class 
Book 


