

## **Year 2 Timetable**

		08:50 – 09:05	09:05 – 9:55	9:55 – 10:45		11:00 -     11:15 -     13:05 -     13:20 -       11:15     12:15     13:20     13:40					13:40 – 15:10			
Mon		tasks sticking in etc	Reading + Speed Sounds	English	10:45 – 11:00 Break	English MC + Recall Task	Maths	12.15 – 1:00 Lunch	Maths MC + Recall Task	RML Spelling			14:50 Assembly Staff in assembly	Dismissal from playground
Tues			Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			Mastery in Number	13:40 – 15:05 Foundation 13:40 – 15:05 Science (PPA – KS to teach)		15:10 Class Book	
Wed		itation t derlining, s	Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			RML Spelling			15:10 Class Book	
Thurs		Presentation Handwriting, underlining,	Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			13:20 – 13:30 Library visit and AR tests	13:30 – 14:00 Foundation	14:00 – 14:50 PE	14:50 Assembly Staff in assembly	15:20 - Di
Fri		Н	Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			Mastery in Number	13:40 – 15:05 Foundation (ECT time – Supply to teach)		15:10 Class Book	

MC = Misconception Conference

SDI = Same Day Intervention (Children who need further teaching in order to be prepared for next lesson)